Norwich Union International U20 & U23 Combined Events

Lee Valley Sports Centre : 24th & 25th February 2007

Under 23 Men Heptathlon 60 metres - heat 1

electronic timing

Posn No
25
41
11
26

9

abhwNE

Time
7.14
7.18
7.31
7.33
7.37

Points
833
819
775
769
755

Name

Issa Diallo

Jose Gomez
Richard Reeks
Maxime Gonguet
Craig Baker

Under 23 Men Heptathlon 60 metres - heat 2

electronic timing

Posn No
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Time
7.11
7.17
7.20
7.22
7.23
7.28

Points
844
823
813
806
802
785

Name

Franck Logel
Kevin Sempers
Patrick Halcrow
Jose Serrahima
Gael Querin
Alberto Ferrer

Under 23 Men Heptathlon 60 metres - merged result
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Norwich Union International U20 & U23 Combined Events
Lee Valley Sports Centre : 24th & 25th February 2007

Under 23 Men Heptathlon - after 1 event
Electronic timing

Pos Firstname Surname Team 60
Progression Total points
1  Franck Logel FRA U23 7.11
1 844 844
2 Issa Diallo FRA U23 7.14
2 833 833
3 Kevin Sempers GBR U23 7.17
3 823 823
4 Jose-Maria Gomez ESP U23 7.18
4 819 819
5 Patrick Halcrow GBR U23 7.20
5 813 813
6 Jose Serrahima ESP U23 7.22
6 806 806
7  Gael Querin FRA U23 7.23
7 802 802
8 Alberto Ferrer ESP U23 7.28
8 785 785
9 Richard Reeks GBR U23 7.31
9 775 775
10 Maxime Gonguet FRA U23 7.33
10 769 769
11 Craig Baker GBR U23  7.37
11 755 755
12 ESP U23
12 0

Under 23 Men Heptathlon Team Result - after 1 event

1: 2479 pts FRA U23
2: 2411 pts GBR U23
3: 2410 pts ESP U23
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